NO COST.
NO RISK.
JUST BETTER
RESULTS.

AXALTA &
U-POL CABINET

when yoy sign a ney or
rene
g wed agreement

Get this cabinet of high perfomance products
FREE with a new or renewed agreement.

Get the high-performance products your shop needs to deliver flawless
results - fast. This cabinet is stocked with top-tier solutions that outperform the
competition, cutting rework and maximizing efficiency. From fillers and glazes to
the toughest Raptor protective coating, it's everything your team needs to work
smarter and finish stronger. No cost. No risk. Just better results.

Don’t miss this exclusive opportunity to enhance your shop
with premium U-POL products and Axalta aerosols.

Contact your Axalta rep today!

AXALTA

Cabinet contents:

UP0659
UP0657
UP0654
UP0686
UP0766
UP7061
ur7777
UrP0737
UP0738
UP0789
uP0873
UP4878
UpP4883
431A 15C
205A 15C
400A 15C
410A SC
766A SC
460A 15C
UP4838
UP4839
UP8436

Dolphin OnefFill

Dolphin 1k Combi Putty
Speed Glaze

MicroFill Pinhole Eliminator
Fibral Lite 1L

Flexible High Density Plastic Filler
SMC High Adhesion Filler
Onion Board

Spreaders

Weld #2 Weld Through Zinc Primer
Guide #7 Dry Guide Coat
Raptor 1K Aerosol Gray
Raptor 2K Aerosol Black
E-Coat Restore Olive Green
Silicone Remover 205A Spray
1K Primer Surfacer Dark Gray
1K Primer Surfacer Light Gray
1K Trim Black Satin

Epoxy 2K aerosol

Raptor Black 1GA

Raptor Tintable 1GA

Raptor Hardener

AXALTA




