NO COST. NO RISK. JUST BETTER

RESULTS.







Get this cabinet of high perfomance products FREE with a new or renewed agreement.

Get the high-performance products your shop needs to deliver flawless results - fast. This cabinet is stocked with top-tier solutions that **outperform the competition**, cutting rework and maximizing efficiency. From fillers and glazes to the toughest Raptor protective coating, it's everything your team needs to work smarter and finish stronger. **No cost. No risk. Just better results.**

Don't miss this exclusive opportunity to enhance your shop with premium U-POL products and Axalta aerosols.

Contact your Axalta rep today!

Cabinet contents:

Cabine	t contents.
UP0659	Dolphin OneFill
UP0657	Dolphin 1k Combi Putty
UP0654	Speed Glaze
UP0686	MicroFill Pinhole Eliminator
UP0766	Fibral Lite 1L
UP7061	Flexible High Density Plastic Fille
UP7777	SMC High Adhesion Filler
UP0737	Onion Board
UP0738	Spreaders
UP0789	Weld #2 Weld Through Zinc Prime
UP0873	Guide #7 Dry Guide Coat
UP4878	Raptor 1K Aerosol Gray
UP4883	Raptor 2K Aerosol Black
431A 1SC	E-Coat Restore Olive Green
205A 1SC	Silicone Remover 205A Spray
400A 1SC	1K Primer Surfacer Dark Gray
410A SC	1K Primer Surfacer Light Gray
766A SC	1K Trim Black Satin
460A 1SC	Epoxy 2K aerosol
UP4838	Raptor Black 1GA
UP4839	Raptor Tintable 1GA



Raptor Hardener

UP8436



